Data Sheet 5000
IP Fire Series™
Addressable and
Conventional Pull
Stations
Product Data Sheet Number Rev/Revision Date
 IPF Series™ Pull Stations 5000 1.0/ 7/1/2009
© Copyright 2008 AsBuilt Engineered Systems, Inc.

Visit:  www.asbuiltes.com
© Copyright 2008 AsBuilt Engineered Systems, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part Number   Data Sheet Description
AB-42SK2 5000  Single Action Pull Station, Key Reset, Red
 AB-42SK1 5000  Double Action Pull Station, Key Reset, Red
AB-42SK2-NY 5000  Single Action Pull Station, Key Reset, Red – New York City
AB-42SK1-NY 5000  Double Action Pull Station, Key Reset, Red -  New York City
Related Modules
 SGB-32S Interior, red, surface mount, sheet metal backbox with 3/4” knockouts
SGB-32SD Deep-Interior, red, surface mount, sheet metal backbox with 3/4” knockouts
SG-WP Weatherproof, red, surface mount, die-cast metal backbox with one tapped hole for 3/4”